2014 Norristown Softball League - National Division Schedule


1- Paragon Alliance
2- Down N Hard/Parx Racing
3- Natale & Onufer Home Remodeling
4- Jarred Gardner, Inc.
5- Bauman-Pitts Plumbing/Jamison’s Beverage



	Date -  FIRST ROUND
	7:00
	8:00
	9:00
	10:00
	
	Date -  SECOND ROUND
	7:00
	8:00
	9:00
	10:00

	Monday- April 7
	1-2
	2-1
	
	
	
	Monday- May 12
	1-2
	2-1
	
	

	Tuesday- April 8
	3-4
	4-3
	
	
	
	Tuesday- May 13
	3-4
	4-3
	
	

	Bye – 5
	
	
	
	
	
	Bye – 5
	
	
	
	

	Monday- April 14
	5-1
	1-5
	
	
	
	Monday- May 19
	5-1
	1-5
	
	

	Tuesday- April 15
	2-3
	3-2
	
	
	
	Tuesday- May 20
	2-3
	3-2
	
	

	Bye – 4
	
	
	
	
	
	Bye – 4
	
	
	
	

	Monday- April 21
	3-5
	5-3
	
	
	
	Monday- June 2
	3-5
	5-3
	
	

	Tuesday- April 22
	4-2
	2-4
	
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 3
	4-2
	2-4
	
	

	Bye – 1
	
	
	
	
	
	Bye – 1
	
	
	
	

	Monday- April 28
	4-5
	5-4
	
	
	
	Monday-  June 9
	4-5
	5-4
	
	

	Tuesday- April 29
	3-1
	1-3
	
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 10
	3-1
	1-3
	
	

	Bye – 2
	
	
	
	
	
	Bye – 2
	
	
	
	

	Monday- May 5
	5-2
	5-2
	
	
	
	Monday-  June 16
	5-2
	5-2
	
	

	Tuesday- May 6
	1-4
	4-1
	
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 17
	1-4
	4-1
	
	

	Bye - 3
	
	
	
	
	
	Bye - 3
	
	
	
	


							* Memorial Holiday Weekend – May 26-27, -NO games


	Date -  THIRD ROUND
	7:00
	8:00
	9:00
	10:00

	Monday- June 23
	1-2
	2-1
	
	

	Tuesday- June 24
	3-4
	4-3
	
	

	Bye – 5
	
	
	
	

	Monday- June 30
	5-1
	1-5
	
	

	Tuesday- July 1
	2-3
	3-2
	
	

	Bye – 4
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 7
	3-5
	5-3
	
	

	Tuesday-  July 8
	4-2
	2-4
	
	

	Bye – 1
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 14
	4-5
	5-4
	
	

	Tuesday-  July 15
	3-1
	1-3
	
	

	Bye – 2
	
	
	
	

	Monday-  July 21
	5-2
	5-2
	
	

	Tuesday-  July 22
	1-4
	4-1
	
	

	Bye - 3
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 28
	make
	ups
	
	

	Tuesday- July 29
	make
	ups
	
	

	Monday-  August 4
	make
	ups
	
	

	Tuesday-  August 5
	make
	ups
	
	



